RBI Grade B Syllabus 2018 Phase I -

Reasoning Ability

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Inequality

Coding Decoding

Syllogism

Machine Input Output

Data Sufficiency

Arguments

Alpha-Numeric Symbol Series

Puzzle

Seating Arrangement

Verbal Reasoning

Ordering and Ranking

Arrangement and Pattern

Blood Relations

Direction and Distance

Quantitative Aptitude

1.

Q.

Ratio and Proportion

Average



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Time and Work

Speed, Distance and Time

Mixture and Allegations

Approximation & Simplification

Partnership

Problems of Boats & Streams

Problems on Trains

Pipes & Cisterns

Percentage

Permutation and Combination

Algebra,

Trigonometry

Data Interpretation

Mensuration

Probability

Set Theory

English Language

1.

Q.

Grammar

Vocabulary



3. Error Spotting

4. Comprehension

5. Passage Making

6. Jumble Words

7. Fillin the Blanks

8. Sentence Framing
General Awareness

1. Current Affairs

2. Indian Financial System

3. Indian Banking System

4. Monetary Plans

5. National Institution

6. Banking Terms



